

CS No. 137/21

11.02.2021

(Matter is taken up through physical hearing)

One regular stenographer is on leave today.

Fresh civil suit received by way of physical filing. Let the same be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Omkar Mishra, ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff.

At request, put up for furnishing of DCF on 01.03.2021.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/11.02.2021