

CS No. 137/21

01.03.2021

**(Matter is taken up through physical hearing)**

One Stenographer in on leave today.

Present : Sh. Sikander Khan Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff seeks adjournment for filing of DCF.

At request, put up on 17.04.2021 for consideration.

(Vineet Kumar)  
Additional District Judge-01  
SHD/KKD/Delhi/01.03.2021