

CS No. 137/21

23.11.2021

(Matter is taken up through physical hearing)

Present : Ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Some time has been sought for furnishing DCF by stating that plaintiff has gone out of station. Last opportunity granted.

Put up on 09.12.2021.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/23.11.2021