

CS No. : 137/21

09.12.2021

Present : Sh. Sikander Khan Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel has filed DCF a/w certified copies of documents in the box kept in the court room. Same be taken on record as per rules.

At request, put up for consideration on 05.01.2022.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/09.12.2021