

CS No. 137/21
Subhash Chander Vs. Alok Singhal

10.01.2023

(At 11:00 Am)

Present : Sh. Rahul Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Raj Kumar Jain, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Written statement filed. Copy furnished.

Put up for replication and framing of issues as well
as for admission and denial on **14.02.2023**.

(SHALINDER KAUR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/10.01.2023