

CS No. 137/21
Subhash Chander Vs. Alok Singhal

11.05.2023

Present : None.

Put up with connected case on **05.06.2023**.

(SHAIL JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/11.05.2023